30331 to meet the City’s fire and safety codes requirements by redesigning 
of the fire-line system to supply the building.       

2. COMPENSATION:  The services described under Scope of Work herein shall be 

performed by Contractor for a total amount not to exceed $330,367.00 (Three 
Hundred Thirty Thousand Three Hundred Sixty-Seven Dollars and No Cents). 

The additional costs are detailed below: 

1. Change Order Project -01 for Mold Testing, Abatement and Re-Build:      

2. Change Order Project -02 for Redesign of Fireline System: